The Little Engineer Worksops' Schedule

sl Date Age Capacity
Friday, November 26, 2021 10+ 12
Friday, December 24, 2021 10+ 12
Friday, January 28, 2022 12+ 12
[1GT] Workshop
Friday, February 25, 2022 10+ 12
Friday, March 25, 2022 10+ 12
Friday, April 22, 2022 10+ 12
% Friday, May 27, 2022 10+ 12
Friday, June 24, 2022 10+ 12
Friday, July 22, 2022 10+ 12
Friday, August 26, 2022 10+ 12
Friday, September 23, 2022 12+ 12
Friday, October 21, 2022 12+ 12

CubeSal Warkshop




